
IBM PC/AT BUS INTERFACE

READ / WRITE DECODERS

ADDRESS DECODER

CLK
OSC

IRQ9
IRQ7
IRQ6
IRQ5
IRQ4

DRQ3
DRQ2
DRQ1

DACK3*
DACK2*
DACK1*
TC

IOCHCK*
IOCHRDY

SMEMR*
SMEMW*
0WS*

REFRESH

+12V

-12V

RST DRV

D[0..7]

IOW*
IOR*

IOW.ADR*
IOR.ADR*

AEN

SA15
SA14

SA19
SA18
SA17
SA16
SA15
SA14

D7
D6
D5
D4
D3
D2
D1
D0

AEN
BALE

SA13
SA12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4
SA3
SA2
SA1
SA0

SA13
SA12
SA11
SA10
SA9
SA8
SA7
SA6
SA5
SA4

IRQ3

SD7
SD6
SD5
SD4
SD3
SD2
SD1
SD0

SD7
SD6
SD5
SD4
SD3
SD2
SD1
SD0

RESET*
W_FIFO*

R_FIFO*
R_FLAGS*

W_MODE*
W_BAUD*

IOW.ADR*

D_ENBL*

W_CLR*
W_STATE*

D_ENBL*

D_DIR*

D_DIR*

R_STATUS*

RST DRV

IOR.ADR*

A3
A2

A1
A0

IOW.ADR*
IOR.ADR*
A0
A1
A2
A3

RCV_CHECKSUM0*
RCV_CHECKSUM1*
CLR_RCV_CHECKSUM*
TX_CHECKSUM0*
TX_CHECKSUM1*
CLR_TX_CHECKSUM*

U11
18V10

U16
74LS243

U15
22V10

U20
22V10

U25
74LS245

P1
IBM-AB

330

330


